
平成29年度　市町村別一人当たり医療給付費（年額）

一人当たり医療給付費 一人当たり医療給付費

763,352 689,584

662,442 643,860

682,566 649,518

683,557 662,351

641,869 701,537

651,956 659,902

669,500 587,628

590,667 639,075

667,413 727,614

707,613 546,868

666,238 521,897

694,484 561,756

706,468 664,986

656,005 789,442

668,588 784,728

694,336

市町村名 市町村名

新潟市 阿賀野市

長岡市 佐渡市

三条市 魚沼市

柏崎市 南魚沼市

新発田市 胎内市

小千谷市 聖籠町

加茂市 弥彦村

十日町市 田上町

見附市 阿賀町

村上市 出雲崎町

燕市 湯沢町

上越市 粟島浦村

県　平均

糸魚川市 津南町

妙高市 刈羽村

五泉市 関川村


